


Sr. Teens (16-17)
August 4th, 2019 » Cape Liberty, New Jersey

Welcome Aboard the beautiful Celebrity Summit!

12:45pm

8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
12:00am

Camp @Sea & XClub Open House,
until 2:45pm

All Teens Get Together & Orientation
Great Teen Hunt

GAGA ball

Speed Meeting XClub
Dodge Ball Sports Deck
Welcome aboard party XClub
Sr. Teens Chill Zone XClub

Activities for Sr. Teens conclude at 1am.

Program will be cancelled if no Teens are present within the first 15 minutes of
the activity. Program Policies & Information are available at Camp at Sea.

XClub Mobile #6449 XClub #4865



