

## Sr. Teens (16 - 17)

August 4th, 2019 • Cape Liberty, New Jersey

Welcome Aboard the beautiful Celebrity Summit!

12:45pm	Camp @Sea & XClub Open House, until 2:45pm	XClub
	· ·	
8:00pm	All Teens Get Together & Orientation	XClub
8:30pm	Great Teen Hunt	Hunt
9:00pm	GAGA ball	XClub
9:30pm	Speed Meeting	XClub
10:00pm	Dodge Ball	Sports De
11:00pm	Welcome aboard party	XClub
12:00am	Sr. Teens Chill Zone	XClub

Activities for Sr. Teens conclude at 1am.

Program will be cancelled if no Teens are present within the first 15 minutes of the activity. Program Policies & Information are available at Camp at Sea.

XClub Mobile #6449 XClub #4865